©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
October, 2016 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
DTC114E/D
MUN2211, MMUN2211L,
MUN5211, DTC114EE,
DTC114EM3, NSBC114EF3
Digital Transistors (BRT)

2
Table 1. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Part Marking Package Shipping†
MUN2211T1G, SMUN2211T1G 8A SC−59
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
MUN2211T3G, SMUN2211T3G 8A SC−59
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
MMUN2211LT1G, SMMUN2211LT1G A8A SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
MMUN2211LT3G, SMMUN2211LT3G A8A SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
MUN5211T1G, SMUN5211T1G 8A SC−70/SOT−323
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
SMUN5211T3G 8A SC−70/SOT−323
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
DTC114EET1G, SDTC114EET1G 8A SC−75
(Pb−Free)